Date

02/10/2020
02/10/2020
12/10/2020
22/10/2020

Date

03/11/2020
03/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
18/11/2020
27/11/2020
27/11/2020
27/11/2020

Date

01/12/2020
01/12/2020
10/12/2020
10/12/2020
10/12/2020
18/12/2020

Payee

Steve Burton

Healthmatic Ltd

Steve Burton

Much Wenlock With Bourton PCC

Payee

Healthmatic Ltd

Gazprom Energy

Shropshire Verti Drain

Steve Burton

P Clinton Decorating
Good2Great

RMW Electrical Services Ltd
Contego

Illuminate Audio Visual Effects

Payee

PKF Littlejohn LLP
Healthmatic Ltd

Steve Burton

Jill Nicholson

Acute Pest Control
Vurtual Shropshire Ltd

OCTOBER 2020
Description
Grass Cutting at Cemetery - September 2020
Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets - September 2020
Grass Cutting at Cemetery - October 2020
Grant Award 2020/21

NOVEMBER 2020
Description
Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets - October 2020

Gas Charges for 10 High St/2 Burgage Way - April-September 2020

Verti Draining on Gaskell Recreation Ground

Grass Cutting at Cemetery - November 2020
External Painting at 10 High Street

Online Delivery of Seminars

Anchor Bolt Testing and Christmas Lights Installation
Pigeon Proofing Works

Hire of Remembrance Projection

DECEMBER 2020
Description
External Audit 2019/20
Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets - November 2020
Grass Cutting at Cemetery - December 2020
Guildhall Exhibition Sales
Pigeon Proofing Measures
Video Production

Amount
£630.00
£1,435.01
£630.00
£600.00

Amount
£1,327.38
£921.22
£960.00
£630.00
£1,180.00
£1,200.00
£7,345.02
£2,093.39
£840.00

Amount
£1,200.00
£1,327.38
£630.00
£663.00
£2,160.00
£2,250.00



