		OCTOBER 2020	
Date	Payee	Description	Amount
02/10/2020	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at Cemetery - September 2020	£630.00
02/10/2020	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets - September 2020	£1,435.01
12/10/2020	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at Cemetery - October 2020	£630.00
22/10/2020	Much Wenlock With Bourton PCC	Grant Award 2020/21	£600.00
	NOVEMBER 2020		
Date	Payee	Description	Amount
03/11/2020	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets - October 2020	£1,327.38
03/11/2020	Gazprom Energy	Gas Charges for 10 High St/2 Burgage Way - April-September 2020	£921.22
11/11/2020	Shropshire Verti Drain	Verti Draining on Gaskell Recreation Ground	£960.00
11/11/2020	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at Cemetery - November 2020	£630.00
11/11/2020	P Clinton Decorating	External Painting at 10 High Street	£1,180.00
18/11/2020	Good2Great	Online Delivery of Seminars	£1,200.00
27/11/2020	RMW Electrical Services Ltd	Anchor Bolt Testing and Christmas Lights Installation	£7,345.02
27/11/2020	Contego	Pigeon Proofing Works	£2,093.39
27/11/2020	Illuminate Audio Visual Effects	Hire of Remembrance Projection	£840.00
	DECEMBER 2020		
Date	Payee	Description	Amount
01/12/2020	PKF Littlejohn LLP	External Audit 2019/20	£1,200.00
01/12/2020	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning and Maintenance of Public Toilets - November 2020	£1,327.38
10/12/2020	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at Cemetery - December 2020	£630.00
10/12/2020	Jill Nicholson	Guildhall Exhibition Sales	£663.00
10/12/2020	Acute Pest Control	Pigeon Proofing Measures	£2,160.00
18/12/2020	Vurtual Shropshire Ltd	Video Production	£2,250.00